DOME HOCKEY \l~°& é\o“
Parts List Q,@'b c_,\'bQ
Part # Description

201-0018-0 Slapshot & Breakout Puck * *
210-0002-0 Super Lube-Foosball Rod Lube 0 o]
201-0063-0 Plastic Handle * *
302-0019-0 Dome Hockey Mounting Nuts Gear Box * *
304-0050-0 Dome Hockey Mounting Bolt Gear Box * *
205-0066-0 Slapshot Rod Spring X X
205-0081-0 Spirol Pin FoosHandle/RodM4x26mm * *
210-0012-0 Spirol Pin Punch 2.5" Length * *
LS-Y-AB Electronic Scoring Unit Assy. (Includes Scoring Unit/Adapter/Fasteners) * *
210-0180-0 Electronic Scoring Unit-Dome Hockey (Slapshot & Breakout) * *
210-0183-0 Dome Hockey LowVoltAdapter-6V 300mA For Scoring Units * *
210-0360-0 Slapshot & Breakout Funnel & IR Sensor Harness * *
DM-PDA-1 DM-Split Pedestl Assy-Slapshot *
301-0043-0 M8x50mm HexHd.ZincPIt.Slapshot Cabinet Bolt *
303-0025-0 M8 Washer-Slapshot Cabinet & Pedestal *
301-0058-0 M8x30mmHexHd.ZincPIt. Slapshot Spllit Pedestal Bolt *
302-0022-0 M8 Hex Nut - Slapshot Split Pedestal Nut *
303-0030-0 DM-Slapshot Split Pedstl Wsher *
201-0074-0 Leg Leveler M16 Thread w/ rubber pad * *
EM-ULA-0 EM-Universal Leg Assy Breakout Dome Hockey *
301-0073-0 M8x120mm Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Black Oxide *
301-0074-0 M8x140mm Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Black Oxide *
203-0023-0 Nut,8-32,Threaded,Wood,w/o Fla *
303-0035-0 M8-Flat Washer 22mm0.D.-8.4Amml *
EM-Y-DOME Breakout Dome - Dome Only *
DM-Y-DOME Slapshot Dome Hockey - Dome *
EM-Y-AB-01-06-0 |Hinge Assembly - Breakout *
DM-Y-AB-01-06-0 |Slapshot Dome Hinge Assembly *
DM-Y-AB-01-07-0 |Slapshot Dome(Complete)Handle/Latch Assembly * *
EM-Y-AB-01-03-0 |Playfield - Breakout *
DM-Y-AB-01-03-0 |Slapshot Playfield Assembly *
301-0048-0 M8x60mm Hex Socket Cap Screw Slapshot Playfield To Cabinet * *
201-0128-0 Slapshot-Goal Deflector * *
201-0127-0 Slapshot-Corner Deflector * *
201-0108-0 Slapshot Field Trim * *
201-0129-0 Slapshot-Goal "Net" * *
201-0131-0 Slapshot Goalie Knob * *
DM-Y-AB-01-08-0 [Slapshot Black Hockey Men"Set" w/ Black Sticks * *
201-0120-0 Slapshot-Black Man-Short Stick w/ black stick * *
201-0355-0 Slapshot-Black Man-Angle Stick w/ black stick * *
201-0122-0 Slapshot-Black Man-Long Stick w/ black stick * *
201-0125-0 Slapshot-Black Man - Goalie * *
DM-Y-AB-01-09-0 |Slapshot Red Hockey Men "Set" w/ red stick * *
201-0119-0 Slapshot-Red Man - Short Stick w/ red stick * *
201-0354-0 Slapshot-Red Man - Angle Stick w/ red stick

201-0121-0 Slapshot-Red Man - Long Stick w/ red stick * *
201-0123-0 Slapshot-Red Man - Goalie * *
201-0011-1 Short Bearing - 1" Bushing * *
210-0132-0 Slapshot-Gear Boxes * *
203-0034-1 DomeHockey-2 Nipple RubberStop - Gear Box Service Part * *
DM-Y-AB-01-05-0 |Slapshot Goalie Linkage Assy. * *
DM-Y-AB-02-01-0 |[Slapshot LongStickManOutsideRt Rod/Gearbox Complete Assembly * *
205-0060-0 Slapshot - Rod - Long Stick Outside Right Offensive Player * *
204-0064-0 Slapshot Gearbox Channel Long Stick Man Outside Right * *
DM-Y-AB-02-02-0 |[Slapshot CenterFaceoffMan Rod/Gearbox Complete Assembly * *
205-0059-0 Slapshot - Rod -Center Faceoff * *
204-0065-0 Slapshot GearboxChannel Center Faceoff Man * *




DOME HOCKEY \l~°& ‘}\o“

Parts List Q,@'b c_,\'bQ
DM-Y-AB-02-03-0 |Slapshot Defensive Men Rod/Gearbox Complete Assembly * *
205-0062-0 Slapshot - Rod - Defensive Men * *
204-0066-0 Slapshot Gearbox Channel Def. Men * *
DM-Y-AB-02-04-0 |Slapshot Short Stick Offensive ManOutsideLeft Rod/Gearbox Assy * *
205-0061-0 Slapshot - Rod - Short Stick Offensive Player Outside Left * *
204-0067-0 Slapshot GearboxChannel Short Stick Off.Player Outside Left * *
210-0133-1 Slapshot Color Sticker Logo *
205-0057-0 Hex L-Key 4mm Wrench * *
205-0068-0 Hex L-Key 5mm Wrench *




	Sheet1

